2:30

2:35

2:40

2:45

3:15

3:35

4:00

4:20

4:30

Ao
rNNEIWORK

Facilitating connection, collaboration, education and advocacy to improve
the lives of seniors and adults with disabilities in Santa Barbara County

September 23, 2015 2:30 — 4:30pm
Public Health Department Auditorium
300 N. San Antonio Rd., Bldg. 1

Santa Barbara, CA 93110
REVISED AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Public Comment
Approve Minutes, July 22, 2015

Update on AAN Presentation to the Board of Supervisors

Santa Barbara City College Healthy Aging Program

Antioch University Health Aging Concentration

AAN Website Reveal

Mid-County Location and Agenda for Future AAN Meetings

Adjourn

Chair

Public

Members

Supervisor Farr

Eryn Eckert, Ph.D.

Paula Congleton, Ph.D
Elizabeth Wolfson, Ph.D.
Dennis Tivey, DSS

All

All

Updates and announcements will need to go out electronically.

Please send any updates or announcements to
Gloria Munoz at g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org



mailto:g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org

