

Facilitating connection, collaboration, education and advocacy to improve the lives of seniors and adults with disabilities in Santa Barbara County

September 23, 2015 2:30 – 4:30pm Public Health Department Auditorium 300 N. San Antonio Rd., Bldg. 1 Santa Barbara, CA 93110

REVISED AGENDA

2:30	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
2:35	Public Comment	Public
2:40	Approve Minutes, July 22, 2015	Members
2:45	Update on AAN Presentation to the Board of Supervisors	Supervisor Farr
3:15	Santa Barbara City College Healthy Aging Program	Eryn Eckert, Ph.D. Paula Congleton, Ph.D
3:35	Antioch University Health Aging Concentration	Elizabeth Wolfson, Ph.D.
4:00	AAN Website Reveal	Dennis Tivey, DSS
4:20	Mid-County Location and Agenda for Future AAN Meetings	All
4:30	Adjourn	All

Updates and announcements will need to go out electronically.

Please send any updates or announcements to
Gloria Munoz at g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org